
IRL - GBR
0:2 (0:1)

Match Officials: 
Referee: GHORBANI Mahsa (IRI) Assistant Referee 1: TANG Li Wen (TPE)
4th Official: OH Hyeon Jeong (KOR) Assistant Referee 2: TSAI Pei Tzu (TPE)
Match Commissioner: KUO Joanna Ting Hui (TPE)

Goals Scored:

FOX Shauna (IRL) 27' own goal, FERGUSSON Olivia Mary (GBR) 57'  

IRL - Ireland

[ 16 ] BADANA Eve Martha (GK)
[ 2 ] BERRILL Jetta (-29')
[ 3 ] FOX Shauna
[ 5 ] WALSH Claire
[ 7 ] NOLAN Orlagh Catherin
[ 11 ] FRAWLEY Aisling Marie
[ 12 ] MC NAMARA Ciara
[ 14 ] CARROLL Rebekah Anne
[ 15 ] BYRNE Emma (-66')
[ 19 ] BARRETT Amber (C)
[ 20 ] WEBB Aoibhin Mary (-77')

GBR - United Kingdom of G.B. & N.I

[ 1 ] WALSH Megan Laura (GK)
[ 4 ] HILL Madelaine May (C)
[ 5 ] EVANS Gemma Jayne
[ 8 ] EVANS Georgia Louise
[ 9 ] DONOVAN Emily Beatrice (-84')
[ 11 ] HOWAT Kirsty Elizabet
[ 12 ] JOHNSON Annabel Kay
[ 14 ] FERGUSSON Olivia Mary
[ 16 ] DODDS Tyler Louise
[ 19 ] QUINN Lucy Jane
[ 20 ] LLOYD Chloe Nicole

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] BUDDEN Amanda Margaret (GK)
[ 4 ] MUSTAKI Chloe Naomi
[ 6 ] MC CARTHY Katie Margaret
[ 8 ] KINSELLA Clare Frances
[ 9 ] ORIORDAN Claire Mary (+36')
[ 10 ] RYAN DOYLE Eleanor Sarah
[ 13 ] CLANCY Ailbhe (+66')
[ 17 ] MC LAUGHLIN Niamh (+29', -36')
[ 18 ] JARRETT Rianna Lauren (+77')

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] WILSON Eloise Jayne
[ 3 ] SIEVWRIGHT Shannon Katie
[ 6 ] DOBSON Ellie Anne
[ 7 ] KELLY Emma Rose (+84')
[ 10 ] LORD-MEARS Rhema Mirelle
[ 13 ] SANSOM Chloe Johann (GK)
[ 15 ] FALCONER Demi-Lee
[ 17 ] DIXON Chloe Leigh
[ 18 ] MORRIS Katy Joan

Coach: BELL Colin Coach: BEDFORD Lydia Mary

Cautions:

EVANS Georgia Louise (GBR) 31'  

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 2 min., second half: 2 min.
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IRL - GBR
0:2 (0:1)

IRL - Ireland STATISTICS GBR - United Kingdom of G.B. & N.I
9 Shots 10
3 Shots on Goal 4
8 Fouls 7
5 Corner Kicks 4
0 Free Kicks 1
0 Penalty Kicks 0
0 Offsides 1
1 Own Goals 0
0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

41% Ball Possession 59%
24 Actual Playing Time 36

IRL - Ireland

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

16 BADANA Eve Martha GK 90 2
2 BERRILL Jetta D 29
3 FOX Shauna D 90 2/3 1
5 WALSH Claire D 90
7 NOLAN Orlagh Catherin M 90 2 2

11 FRAWLEY Aisling Marie M 90 0/1
12 MC NAMARA Ciara D 90
14 CARROLL Rebekah Anne D 90
15 BYRNE Emma M 66 1
19 BARRETT Amber (C) F 90 0/2 1 2
20 WEBB Aoibhin Mary F 77 1/1 1 1

Substitutes
9 ORIORDAN Claire Mary F 54 0/2 2

13 CLANCY Ailbhe M 24
17 MC LAUGHLIN Niamh M 7 1
18 JARRETT Rianna Lauren F 13

Totals 2 3/9 8 6

GBR - United Kingdom of G.B. & N.I

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 WALSH Megan Laura GK 90
4 HILL Madelaine May (C) M 90 1/2 1
5 EVANS Gemma Jayne D 90 1
8 EVANS Georgia Louise M 90 2 1
9 DONOVAN Emily Beatrice F 84 0/1 2

11 HOWAT Kirsty Elizabet F 90 1/2 1
12 JOHNSON Annabel Kay D 90
14 FERGUSSON Olivia Mary F 90 1 1/1
16 DODDS Tyler Louise F 90 0/2 1
19 QUINN Lucy Jane F 90 1/2 2
20 LLOYD Chloe Nicole F 90 3 1

Substitutes
7 KELLY Emma Rose M 6 1

Own goal 1
Totals 2 4/10 7 8 1

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper M Midfielder Min Minutes Played
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)

FOOTBALL
足足

WOMEN
女女女女

9TH - 10TH PLACE - MATCH 30

CHANG GUNG UNIVERSITY STADIUM
長長長長長長長

MON 周周 

28 AUG 2017
19:30   

MATCH REPORT
賽賽賽賽

  

FBW400105_C73 1.0   MON 28 AUG 2017 21:37     Page 2/2
  


